A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
USonic-R™ Series
Ultrasonic Level Measurement System
User Friendly
Set the measurement range directly in inches, feet,
millimeters, centimeters, or meters via the display
with environmentally sealed keypad. The display
is menu driven and can easily be configured

Level Measurement System
Model Numbering
Sensor #2 Cable length
0000   Without
0025   25 Ft. Continuous Run - Standard
0050   50 Ft. Continuous Run
0100  100 Ft. Continuous Run
0150  150 Ft. Continuous Run
0200  200 Ft. Continuous Run
0300  300 Ft. Continuous Run
Approvals
1 FM / FMc   - Class 1, Div. 2
Technology
Power
USonic-R    Continuous Line-Powered Ultrasonic Level Measurement System
1 120 VAC, 24 VDC
2 240 VAC, 24 VDC
Sensors
0 Without
1 One Sensor 3/4" / 2" NPT   (FM / FMc - Class I, Div. 1)
2 Two Sensors 3/4" / 2" NPT   (FM / FMc - Class I, Div. 1)
3 One Sensor 3/4" / 2" BSP (G)  (FM / FMc - Class I, Div. 1)
4 Two Sensors 3/4" / 2" BSP (G)  (FM / FMc - Class I, Div. 1)
5 One Sensor 3/4" / 2" NPT
6 Two Sensors 3/4" / 2" NPT
7 One Sensor 3/4" / 2" BSP
8 Two Sensors 3/4" / 2" BSP
USR
USonic-R™
Additional or Replacement USonic-R Remote Sensor
Output
1 Analog 4-20 mA outputs with Modbus
Sensor #1 Cable length
0000   Without
0025   25 Ft. Continuous Run - Standard
0050   50 Ft. Continuous Run
0100  100 Ft. Continuous Run
0150  150 Ft. Continuous Run
0200  200 Ft. Continuous Run
0300  300 Ft. Continuous Run
Interconnecting cable
0025   25 Ft. Continuous Run - Standard
xxxx   Up to 300 ft. continuous run in 50 ft. increments
Technology
Enclosure
USS    Additional or Replacement USonic-R Remote Sensor
1 CPVC
USS 1
Mounting
1 3/4" / 2" NPT - FM / FMc Approved Class I, Div 1
2 3/4" / 2" BSP (G) - FM / FMc Approved Class I, Div 1
3 2" NPT with 1/2” NPT Electrical Connections
4 2" BSP with M20 Electrical Connections
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
USonic-R™ Series
Level Measurement System
Other Great Solutions By: DREXELBROOK ®
AMETEK Nihon Drexelbrook AMETEK Singapore Pte. Ltd. AMETEK Precision Instruments Europe
2 Chome • 12-7 Minami Gyotoku 10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65 Rudolf-Diesel-Strasse 16
Ichikawa City • Chiba 27201 Japan #05-12 Techpoint • 569059 Singapore D-40670 Meerbusch Germany
Phone: 81-473-56-6513 Phone: 65-6484-2388 Phone: 49-2159-9136-0
Fax: 81-473-56-6535 Fax: 65-6481-6588 Fax: 49-2159-9136-39
E-mail: nd@nihon-drexelbrook.co.jp E-mail: aspl@ametek.com.sg Web: www.ametek.de
U.S.A. Sales: 800-553-9092 • 24-Hour Service: 800-527-6297 • International Support: 215-674-1234 • Fax: 215-674-2731
DREXELBROOK
205 Keith Valley Road
Horsham PA 19044  U.S.A.
E-mail - drexelbrook.info@ametek.com